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242 VOLATA NAPOLA MOKARTA

GSD LA VOLATA * domenica 28 agosto 2022

Risultati - Classifica per categorie * 4 pagine

Pos No. Cognome nome

Promesse M (PM) (1)

1 86 CAMMARATA LUCA
Seniores M (SM) (17)

1 167 BONACASA ANDREA

2 25 DI BELLA ROBERTO

3 91 GALFANO MICHELE

4 79 CUSUMANO ANTONINO

5 168 SERRA ALESSANDRO

6 210 PROFERA PIETRO

7 56  LICATA ALESSIO VINCENZO

8 144 BENINATI GASPARE

9 35 RAMICELLI ANTONIO

10 196 FAZIO GIANCARLO

11 30 GRILLO SALVATORE

12 194 VULTAGGIO SALVO

13 268 PERAINO FRANCESCO JUNIOR

14 192 CASSISA VALERIO

15 195 PERAINO GIUSEPPE

16 209 CASCIO FABIO

17 90 MAZARA LEONARDO

Seniores F (SF) (1)

1 271 IMMESI LORENZA CHIARA

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (12)

1 242 REINA GIACOMO

2 36  VILLAROSA GIOVANNI

3 252 QUATRINI GIUSEPPE

4 211 NAPOLITANO ALESSANDRO

5 251 OCCHIPINTI ELIO

6 197 MUSTAZZA GIUSEPPE

7 92 DI SARNO EDOARDO

8 254 DI MALTA SALVATORE

9 26 LA SPISA SALVATORE

10 212 LI CAUSI MICHELE

11 250 FANARA VINCENZO

12 202 ORFEO NICOLO'
Seniores 35 F (SF35) (3)

1 225 AGRUSA AZZURRA

2 237 LI CAUSI CLAUDIA ANNA

3 42  RALLO GIOVANNA
Seniores 40 M (SM40) (19)

1 41 SALVIA CLAUDIO

2 221 GOBBI LORIS

3 222 COLLICA FERDINANDO

4 81 RIMIELIGIO

5 245 SIMONTE FRANCESCO

(] 244 SCHIFANO ANTONIO

7 145 RENDA SALVATORE

8 66 EVOLA LORENZO

9 171 DI BONA FRANCESCO

10 57 POMA GIACOMO S.

11 187 MINORE LEONARDO

12 235 GERVASI GIUSEPPE

13 269 GUARANO ANDREA

14 206 CASTALDI FRANCESCO

15 46 CHIRCO BENEDETTO

16 169 IPPOLITO ANTONINO

17 45 PECORARO UGO

18 65 CARONIA FRANCESCO

Societa

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
GSD AMATORI PALERMO

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
RUNCARD

ASD GP AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASD ATLETICA NEBRODI

ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASDC NUMBER ONE

RUNCARD

ASD MARSALA DOC

@ ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
GSD LA VOLATA

RUNCARD

GSD LA VOLATA

ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD LA VOLATA

ACSI SICILIA OCCIDENTALE
RUNCARD

GSD LA VOLATA

GAU GIOVANI AMICI UNITI

@ GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
Q@ GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
@ ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA

ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
TDS TEMPO DI SPORT
UNIVERSITAS PALERMO

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD GP AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD SEGESTA

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASDC NUMBER ONE
MERCURYUS

ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
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Tempo

32'11,9

25'34,4
25'34,9
25'36,9
26'38,9
30'13,8
31'23,9
31'58,1
33'05,3
33'11,4
33'45,8
33'51,8
34'04,0
35'07,8
35'39,8
35'45,5
38'45,0
42'38,2

29'01,8

27'17,1
27'25,6
27'36,1
28'38,1
28'42,4
29'52,8
31'36,6
33'33,3
33'44,1
33'50,1
35'28,3
38'35,3

30'51,6
35'39,0
45'39,7

26'37,1
28'12,3
28'26,6
29'26,1
29'30,1
30'18,9
30'33,8
30'44,9
30'54,9
31'06,3
32'36,1
33'28,6
34'07,6
34'32,6
35'38,3
35'40,0
3921,0
39'51,5

Ritmo

min/km

04:27

03:32
03:32
03:32
03:41
04:10
04:20
04:25
04:34
04:35
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:51
04:55
04:56
05:21
05:53

04:01

03:46
03:47
03:49
03:57
03:58
04:08
04:22
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:54
05:20

04:16
04:55
06:19

03:41
03:54
03:56
04:04
04:04
04:11
04:13
04:14
04:16
04:18
04:30
04:37
04:43
04:46
04:55
04:56
05:26
05:30

Per cat.

1° PM/1

1° SM/17
2° SM/17
3° SM/17
4° SM/17
5° SM/17
6° SM/17
7° SM/17
8° SM/17
9° SM/17
10° SM/17
11° SM/17
12° SM/17
13° SM/17
14° SM/17
15° SM/17
16° SM/17
17° SM/17

1° SF/1

1° SM35/12
2° SM35/12
3° SM35/12
4° SM35/12
5° SM35/12
6° SM35/12
7° SM35/12
8° SM35/12
9° SM35/12
10° SM35/1
11° SM35/1
12° SM35/1

1° SF35/3
2° SF35/3
3° SF35/3

1° SM40/19
2° SM40/19
3° SM40/19
4° SM40/19
5° SM40/19
6° SM40/19
7° SM40/19
8° SM40/19
9° SM40/19
10° SM40/1
11° SM40/1
12° SM40/1
13° SM40/1
14° SM40/1
15° SM40/1
16° SM40/1
17° SM40/1
18° SM40/1
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Pos

No.

DNF - Ritirati (1)

Cognome nome

DNF 236 GRECO GUGLIELMO

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (2)

1 223 BORTOLUS SARA

2 208 SENIA ROBERTA
Seniores 45 M (SM45) (24)

1 82 GIANGRASSO VINCENZO

2 176 SCAVONE ANDREA

3 173 LOMBARDO ROBERTO

4 31 CALCATERRA DOMENICO

5 55 REINA FRANCESCO

6 95 SAMMARTANO FABIO

7 93  RIZZO DEMETRIO

8 258 ANGUZZA ALESSANDRO

9 217 CALANDRA SALVATORE

10 132 MENDOLA DOMENICO SALVATORE

11 177 GIACALONE GASPARE

12 147 GENNA BALDASSARE

13 201 ACIERNO STEFANO

14 33  CICIRELLO PAOLO ANSELMO

15 260 CAMPANIOLO ROSARIO ANTONIO

16 198 CALTAGIRONE VINCENZO FABIO

17 67 GIACALONE ROBERTO

18 248 GRECO ROCCO

19 175 LUPPINO FRANCESCO

20 121 BERTUGLIA VITO

21 94 LICARI ANTONINO

22 50 PIPITONE MICHELE

23 49 SCALETTA DARIO

24 48 GUARDALA' VITO
Seniores 45 F (SF45) (1)

1 62  MANGIARACINA MARIA LETIZIA
Seniores 50 M (SM50) (35)

1 182 PALADINO PIETRO

2 180 MUCARIA LUCIANO

3 178 MESSINA GASPARE

4 154 MANGIONE CALOGERO

5 96 MORGANA THIERRY

6 183 MARGERI FRANCESCO

7 157 CIRILLO GASPARE

8 150 BLUNDA GIOVANNI FRANCESCO

9 240 MATERA ANGELO MASSIMO

10 246 VULTAGGIO GIACOMO

11 191 VINCI CALCEDONIO

12 213 LO RE MASSIMILIANO

13 227 ANGELO GIOVANNI

14 99  D'ACCURSIO VINCENZO

15 219 SPATA ROBERTO

16 199 CANDELA FRANCESCO

17 181 DI VITA PIETRO

18 124 DAIDONE GIUSEPPE

19 29 BARBERA GIUSEPPE

20 97 MEZZAPELLE GIUSEPPE

21 179 BARBATO NICOLA

22 261 PIANELLI LEONARDO

23 218 MARCHESE GIOACCHINO

24 27 GIBILISCO VINCENZO

25 152 FERRUCCI ANTONINO

26 123 INGLESE CARLO

27 100 VATORE ANTONIO

28 71  TRANCHIDA GIORGIO

29 83  ASTA ANTONINO

30 84  PATTI ANTONINO

31 68  BENINATI ANTONINO

40 10

Q

Societa

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

MARATONINA PORDENONESE
RUNCARD

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD ATLETICA NEBRODI

ASD COFANO BIKERS

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD LA VOLATA

ASD SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
ASD PALERMO RUNNING

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ATLETICA ASD SAN NICOLA
ASD ATLETICA NEBRODI

GSD LA VOLATA

ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD TRINACRIA

RUNCARD

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD ATLETICA CANICATTI

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
GSD LA VOLATA

ASD SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
ASD AMICO CORRIDORE SIRACUSA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

Ss

TR EREIEEIERERRERERERERERRERRE !

n

TR EREFEREREEREREEIEEEEEEERERERERRRE

Tempo

Ritirato

38'39,5
40'57,0

27'05,1
28'23,6
28'32,1
29'42,3
30'13,9
30'16,4
31'31,8
31'39,6
31'45,1
32'05,3
32'15,8
32'20,8
32'33,1
33'59,1
34'23,5
36'56,6
37'39,8
37'42,0
37'53,8
39'03,1
39'35,3
43'43,0
45'26,7
45'40,3

38'43,3

25'58,4
26'56,1
27'46,4
28'10,6
28'38,1
29'09,3
29'12,9
30'33,3
3038,3
30'39,8
31'10,1
31'23,8
31'24,8
32'12,6
32'33,3
32'47,8
33'41,6
33'56,8
34'10,1
34'14,3
34'17,3
34'28,0
35'02,0
35'04,3
36'24,0
37'26,3
37'38,5
37'40,1
37'49,8
37'49,8
37'55,1

Ritmo

min/km

05:20
05:40

03:44
03:55
03:56
04:06
04:10
04:11
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:30
04:41
04:45
05:06
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:23
05:28
06:02
06:17
06:19

05:21

03:35
03:43
03:50
03:53
03:57
04:02
04:02
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:18
04:20
04:20
04:27
04:30
04:32
04:39
04:41
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:46
04:50
04:50
05:02
05:10
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14

Per cat.

1° SF40/2
2° SF40/2

1° SM45/24
2° SM45/24
3° SM45/24
4° SM45/24
5° SM45/24
6° SM45/24
7° SM45/24
8° SM45/24
9° SM45/24
10° SM45/2
11° SM45/2
12° SM45/2
13° SM45/2
14° SM45/2
15° SM45/2
16° SM45/2
17° SM45/2
18° SM45/2
19° SM45/2
20° SM45/2
21° SM45/2
22° SM45/2
23° SM45/2
24° SM45/2

1° SF45/1

1° SM50/35
2° SM50/35
3° SM50/35
4° SM50/35
5° SM50/35
6° SM50/35
7° SM50/35
8° SM50/35
9° SM50/35
10° SM50/3
11° SM50/3
12° SM50/3
13° SM50/3
14° SM50/3
15° SM50/3
16° SM50/3
17° SM50/3
18° SM50/3
19° SM50/3
20° SM50/3
21° SM50/3
22° SM50/3
23° SM50/3
24° SM50/3
25° SM50/3
26° SM50/3
27° SM50/3
28° SM50/3
29° SM50/3
30° SM50/3
31° SM50/3
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Pos

No.

Cognome nome

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (seguente)

LA BARBERA SIMONE
MUCARIA SALVATORE
GIURFIDA VINCENZO
LAMPASONA GIANLUCA

GRIMAUDO CARLA

LEONE GINA ANNA MARIA
BOMMARITO ANNA
ABATE SANTINA

RALLO MATILDE

AGUECI PASQUALINA
BADALUCCO ANTONIA
VELLA MARIA ELENA
VALENTI ISABELLA
SIGNORELLI ANTONIETTA

GERACI ANTONINO
ADAMO GIUSEPPE
CROCE FRANCESCO
GALLO FABRIZIO

ASTI CARMELO
CAMMARATA IGNAZIO
BONFIGLIO STEFANO
GRAFFEO GIAMPAOLO
PETRALIA MAURIZIO
MURATORE ANTONIO
COLLURA GIORGIO
PIDONE VINCENZO
IMPICCICHE' AGOSTINO
BANNINO RODOLFO
ANGILERI LEONARDO
GENNA GIUSEPPE
TROIA ROBERTO
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
GENCO PIETRO GREGORIO
DI NATALE FABIO
PISCIOTTA ROBERTO

ALFIERI GIUSEPPE

ROMANO ANNA

MANCUSO MARIA CRISTINA
ADAMO MARIA

GANGI FRANCESCA

RUSSO INES

ALESTRA VALENTINA
RANDAZZO CALOGERA
CIRAVOLO VITA

CARUCCIO IGNAZIO
PIZZO ANTONIO
BONO GIOVANNI
QUARTA ANTONIO
GIACALONE VINCENZO MARIO
FICARA ALBERTO
RALLO FRANCESCO
AVERNA GIUSEPPE
ABRIGNANI IGNAZIO
CASTELLI FRANCESCO
PAVIA LEONARDO
BLUNDA ANTONINO
LAMIA MAURIZIO
ILARI SALVATORE

32 148
33 151
34 51
35 69
Seniores 50 F (SF50) (10)
1 78
2 186
3 231
4 134
5 89
6 135
7 230
8 43
9 88
10 136
Seniores 55 M (SM55) (22)
1 24
2 224
3 107
4 52
5 158
6 108
7 232
8 103
9 126
10 203
11 188
12 189
13 102
14 200
15 127
16 105
17 204
18 214
19 160
20 54
21 104
DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 72
Seniores 55 F (SF55) (8)
1 58
2 216
3 247
4 120
5 44
6 63
7 64
8 137
Seniores 60 M (SM60) (20)
1 162
2 109
3 233
4 241
5 270
(] 119
7 215
8 229
9 111
10 184
11 185
12 85
13 262
14 263

Societa

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

Q@ ASD LIPA ALCAMO

Q ASD POL. ATHLON RIBERA

Q GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
Q ASD MARSALA DOC

Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
Q GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

Q@ ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
Q ASD MARSALA DOC

Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

GSD AMATORI PALERMO

ASD SEGESTA

ASD SEGESTA

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASDC NUMBER ONE

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD AMATORI PALERMO
RUNCARD

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA
ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

Q@ ASD FLORIDIA RUNNING

Q@ ASD SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
Q@ ASD PAM MAZARA

Q@ ASD PACECO RUNNERS

Q@ ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA

Q@ ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

Q@ ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM
ASD PACECO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD MARSALA DOC

ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD POL TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

GSD LA VOLATA

GSD LA VOLATA

XTXXEXE
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Tempo

39'25,8
40'39,0
42'09,5
45'46,5

30122,8
3221,1
34'36,8
36'10,3
37'25,6
39'35,5
46'30,7
48'13,7
52'50,4
1h14'37,1

29'30,8
29'39,6
3021,8
30'31,6
31'32,6
32'18,3
32'25,1
34'29,3
34'38,6
35'30,3
35'36,0
36'09,8
36'16,5
37'22,3
38'56,0
39'27,0
39'28,6
41'55,7
42'00,0
48'13,4
49'51,5

Ritirato

36'17,8
37'16,5
38'43,5
43'03,2
45'27,5
45'46,5
53'04,2
1h14'34,9

29'12,1
31'43,9
32'30,3
33'00,1
33'40,1
33'59,8
34'09,3
34'34,3
34'35,3
35'05,0
35'06,3
37'49,3
38'02,3
38'02,8

Ritmo

min/km

05:26
05:37
05:49
06:19

04:11
04:28
04:47
05:00
05:10
05:28
06:25
06:40
07:18
10:19

04:04
04:06
04:11
04:13
04:22
04:28
04:29
04:46
04:47
04:54
04:55
04:59
05:01
05:10
05:23
05:27
05:27
05:47
05:48
06:40
06:53

05:01
05:09
05:21
05:57
06:17
06:19
07:20
10:18

04:02
04:23
04:29
04:34
04:39
04:41
04:43
04:46
04:47
04:51
04:51
05:13
05:15
05:15

Per cat.

32° SM50/3
33° SM50/3
34° SM50/3
35° SM50/3

1° SF50/10
2° SF50/10
3° SF50/10
4° SF50/10
5° SF50/10
6° SF50/10
7° SF50/10
8° SF50/10
9° SF50/10
10° SF50/10

1° SM55/22
2° SM55/22
3° SM55/22
4° SM55/22
5° SM55/22
6° SM55/22
7° SM55/22
8° SM55/22
9° SM55/22
10° SM55/2
11° SM55/2
12° SM55/2
13° SM55/2
14° SM55/2
15° SM55/2
16° SM55/2
17° SM55/2
18° SM55/2
19° SM55/2
20° SM55/2
21° SM55/2

1° SF55/8
2° SF55/8
3° SF55/8
4° SF55/8
5° SF55/8
6° SF55/8
7° SF55/8
8° SF55/8

1° SM60/20
2° SM60/20
3° SM60/20
4° SM60/20
5° SM60/20
6° SM60/20
7° SM60/20
8° SM60/20
9° SM60/20
10° SM60/2
11° SM60/2
12° SM60/2
13° SM60/2
14° SM60/2

v
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Pos No. Cognome nome

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (seguente)

15 59 MESSINA VITO

16 73  PICCIONE SALVATORE

17 205 BIUNDO IGNAZIO

18 207 POMILIA GIUSEPPE

19 128 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPE

20 110 PANICO SALVATORE
Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)

1 243 SANNA BRIGIDA

2 138 BRIAD CHANTAL

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (11)

1 113 D'ERRICO MICHELE

2 226 AIUTO VITO

3 190 DE GAETANO GIANFRANCO

4 264 MALATO GUIDO

5 238 LI CAUSI SETTIMO

(] 267 CRISCENTI ANTONIO

7 266 MINAUDO ANTONINO

8 117 MINAUDO VITO

9 265 POMA ROCCO

10 74  CASCIOLO MARIO

11 112 STRUPPA FILIPPO
Seniores 65 F (SF65) (2)

1 131 IENNA ANTONINA

2 139 TAPOGNANI LAURA
Seniores 70 M (SM70) (7)

1 60  SENIA NATALE

2 220 DRAGO SALVATORE

3 164 CIULLA FRANCESCO

4 115 FILIPPI GASPARE

5 234 FALIERO MARIO

6 165 PIZZO MARIO

7 228 ASTA ANDREA

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (3)
1 166 TRONCALE GIUSEPPE

2 75 ABATE SALVATORE
DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 77  SIRAGUSA VITO
Seniores 80 M (SM80) (2)
1 239 MARGAGLIOTTI BENEDETTO
2 116 GRECO ANDREA

Societa

ASD GP AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
GSD AMATORI PALERMO
ROMA ROAD RUNNER

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD MARSALA DOC

Q GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
Q ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
ASD SEGESTA

GSD LA VOLATA

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
GSD LA VOLATA

GSD LA VOLATA

ASD PACECO RUNNERS
GSD LA VOLATA

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD MARSALA DOC

@ ASD PALERMO RUNNING
Q@ ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD GP AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD MARSALA DOC

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

GSD CINQUE TORRI F.C.
ASD MARSALA DOC

TXXXXEX

m M

TRRXRERXERXRXRXREXE

TRXTIXRXEXREX

=

Tempo

38'13,6
39'08,8
41'14,3
41'18,8
41'41,0
44'30,0

41'40,0
41'52,5

31'53,1
32'53,1
33'09,8
34'45,0
37'45,3
37'47,0
37'57,3
38'55,8
39'39,8
44'24,3
46'06,5

43'09,2
1h14'37,6

34'09,1
35'02,6
37'10,3
39'50,0
40'36,7
41'55,7
52'04,4

43'25,7
52'51,4

Ritirato

1h00'26,5
1h15'12,1

Ritmo

min/km

05:17
05:25
05:42
05:42
05:46
06:09

05:46
05:47

04:24
04:32
04:35
04:48
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:23
05:29
06:08
06:22

05:58
10:19

04:43
04:50
05:08
05:30
05:37
05:47
07:11

06:00
07:18

08:21
10:23

Per cat.

15° SM60/2
16° SM60/2
17° SM60/2
18° SM60/2
19° SM60/2
20° SM60/2

1° SF60/2
2° SF60/2

1° SM65/11
2° SM65/11
3° SM65/11
4° SM65/11
5° SM65/11
6° SM65/11
7° SM65/11
8° SM65/11
9° SM65/11
10° SM65/1
11° SM65/1

1° SF65/2
2° SF65/2

1° SM70/7
2° SM70/7
3° SM70/7
4° SM70/7
5° SM70/7
6° SM70/7
7° SM70/7

1° SM75/3
2° SM75/3

1° SM80/2
2° SM80/2

v
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